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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Mathhew Amman          M3034         1/13        8:35        1:01       53:42        1:00       19:43                 1:23:59
2     Pete Metz              M3034         2/13        8:51        1:07       55:22        0:46       18:54                 1:24:59
3     Scott Bowe             M3034         3/13        7:39        1:13       55:53        0:49       20:10                 1:25:40
4     Terry Labinski         M4549         1/29        8:28        1:05       56:33        0:56       18:56                 1:25:56
5     Philip Bzdusek         M3034         4/13        9:32        1:00       56:10        0:47       20:18                 1:27:45
6     Anthony Phillips       M1519          1/7       10:37        1:06       56:48        0:57       18:54                 1:28:21
7     Mike Gotzler           M3539         1/23        9:15        1:29       57:38        1:07       20:14                 1:29:42
8     Alan Mast              M4549         2/29        8:26        1:28       58:21        1:02       20:35                 1:29:50
9     Albertus Rohling       M3034         5/13       11:22        1:38       55:33        1:12       20:16                 1:29:59
10    Michael Renzaglia      M4044         1/25       11:09        1:26       59:42        0:51       21:05                 1:34:12
11    Roy Nilsen             M4044         2/25        9:41        1:09     1:00:30        1:05       22:43                 1:35:05
12    Patrick Graven         M3539         2/23        9:49        1:25     1:00:45        0:56       23:19                 1:36:11
13    Joe Szatmary           M3539         3/23       13:35        1:10     1:00:06        1:17       20:06                 1:36:13
14    Bradley Dettman        M3539         4/23        9:47        1:17     1:00:57        0:47       23:29                 1:36:15
15    Bob Pierron            M4044         3/25        9:56        1:54     1:00:01        1:22       23:32                 1:36:42
16    Walter Meanwell        M4549         3/29       10:37        1:45       59:41        1:08       23:59                 1:37:07
17    Michelle Lanouette     F4044         1/17        9:12        1:22     1:05:00        1:05       21:11                 1:37:47
18    Scott Rice             M4044         4/25        9:55        1:37     1:01:46        1:24       23:55                 1:38:35
19    Steven Peterson        M3539         5/23       10:18        1:49     1:02:36        1:25       22:47                 1:38:54
20    Ross Gasper            M2529         1/15       10:02        1:02     1:01:39        1:02       25:16                 1:39:00
21    Christopher Franson    M3539         6/23       11:37        1:23     1:01:31        1:03       24:02                 1:39:35
22    John Schlagenhauf      M5054         1/24        9:32        1:43     1:02:06        1:33       24:49                 1:39:42
23    Clint Weninger         M4044         5/25       10:05        1:36     1:04:09        1:03       23:21                 1:40:14
24    Mike Karbouski         M4044         6/25        9:53        2:05     1:02:26        1:52       24:02                 1:40:16
25    Bradley Wells          M4549         4/29        9:57        1:10     1:04:16        0:59       24:20                 1:40:41
26    Peter Balik            CLYDE         1/15       11:21        2:00     1:00:02        1:33       26:06                 1:41:00
27    David Luna             CLYDE         2/15       10:37        1:57     1:02:09        1:21       25:11                 1:41:13
28    Gary Lempel            M5054         2/24       10:35        1:10     1:04:42        1:10       24:12                 1:41:47
29    Janeen Finke           F4044         2/17        8:28        1:20     1:06:01        0:58       25:03                 1:41:47
30    Scott Cichacki         M5054         3/24        9:41        1:18     1:03:14        1:15       27:01                 1:42:26
31    Tom Schuler            M5054         4/24       11:27        2:28     1:01:19        1:29       23:51         0:2     1:42:31
32    Paul Riegel            M4549         5/29        8:51        1:44     1:05:09        1:32       25:23                 1:42:37
33    Paul Taivalkoski       M5054         5/24       11:33        1:49     1:05:07        1:33       22:37                 1:42:38
34    Alex Kraft             M1519          2/7       10:30        1:35     1:06:22        0:42       22:15         0:2     1:43:21
35    Andrew Barth           M2529         2/15       10:35        1:45     1:04:24        1:16       25:38                 1:43:37
36    Ravi Bhagat            M4549         6/29       10:43        1:50     1:03:53        1:05       24:15         0:2     1:43:44
37    Greg Anderson          M4044         7/25       10:40        1:42     1:06:09        1:31       23:50                 1:43:50
38    Evan Mast              M1519          3/7       11:32        1:34     1:09:33        1:04       20:41                 1:44:22
39    George Kleinhans       M4044         8/25       10:21        1:43     1:08:44        1:23       22:31                 1:44:41
40    James Dicker           M6099         1/13       10:44        2:06     1:03:23        1:50       27:35                 1:45:36
41    Cole Braun             M4549         7/29                                                       27:44                 1:45:37
42    Craig Swinehart        M3539         7/23       12:33        3:09     1:04:16        1:48       24:22                 1:46:07
43    Gary Teschendorf       M4549         8/29       11:46        1:45     1:05:37        1:36       25:45                 1:46:27
44    David Diamond          M5054         6/24        9:55        1:56     1:06:26        1:14       27:02                 1:46:30
45    Pete Pronold           M5559          1/9       10:44        1:58     1:03:00        1:33       29:29                 1:46:43
46    John Kourliouros       M2529         3/15       10:20        2:13     1:08:30        1:17       24:29                 1:46:48
47    Richard Ratay          M4044         9/25       11:42        1:59     1:06:41        1:07       25:22                 1:46:51
48    Kevin Breitzmann       M3539         8/23        9:31        1:49     1:10:03        1:24       24:21                 1:47:05
49    Jeff Landis            M5054         7/24       10:56        1:57     1:05:38        1:32       27:32                 1:47:33
50    Mason Pooler           M3034         6/13       13:11        1:46     1:05:34        1:31       25:38                 1:47:38
51    Paul Hopkins           M5054         8/24       13:02        1:58     1:06:54        1:53       23:54                 1:47:39
52    Emily Denis            F2024         1/11       12:58        1:32     1:09:29        1:20       22:37                 1:47:53
53    Kari Schmidt           F3539         1/15       12:36        1:20     1:08:25        1:21       24:17                 1:47:57
54    David Hogan            M2024          1/9       12:47        2:42     1:07:44        2:29       22:18                 1:47:58
55    Andy McConnell         M5054         9/24       12:39        2:02     1:06:43        1:01       26:10                 1:48:33
56    David Fieldhack        M4549         9/29       14:08        1:44     1:10:00        0:58       21:52                 1:48:40
57    Gerry Feldmeier        M4044        10/25       10:39        2:54     1:08:02        2:05       25:24                 1:49:01
58    Pamela Pletcher        F4044         3/17       11:25        1:22     1:09:57        1:09       25:17                 1:49:08
59    Jedadiah Schaller      M3034         7/13       10:22        1:40     1:08:06        1:24       27:54                 1:49:24
60    Victoria Bowe-Fisher   F4549         1/14       12:07        1:26     1:07:49        1:33       26:33                 1:49:26
61    Keith Westendorf       M5559          2/9       13:46        1:28     1:06:05        1:06       27:07                 1:49:30
62    John Henningfield      CLYDE         3/15       10:38        1:46     1:09:26        1:40       26:26                 1:49:55
63    Thomas Price           M5054        10/24       11:54        2:30     1:07:27        2:35       25:32                 1:49:56
64    Nicole Morehouse       F3539         2/15       13:36        1:33     1:06:51        1:42       26:29                 1:50:10
65    Julie Morrison         F3539         3/15       10:20        1:44     1:11:41        1:17       25:11                 1:50:11
66    Chris Coffini          M3539         9/23        9:42        1:39     1:11:15        1:06       26:35                 1:50:15
67    Nikki Mitchell         F3034         1/16       10:49        1:42     1:06:19        1:32       30:06                 1:50:26
68    Andrew Scallon         M2024          2/9       10:35        1:30     1:14:55        0:52       22:38                 1:50:28
69    Tiffany Flach          F3034         2/16       11:55        1:30     1:08:51        1:37       26:48                 1:50:39
70    Theo Abrahamson        M6099         2/13       10:33        2:11     1:08:34        1:26       27:59                 1:50:41
71    Eric Eben              M4044        11/25       12:15        1:47     1:10:31        1:35       25:07                 1:51:14
72    James Sorensen         M5559          3/9       11:39        1:56     1:09:00        1:25       27:22                 1:51:20
73    Andy Murphy            M4549        10/29       12:01        1:17     1:06:52        1:19       30:18                 1:51:44
74    Michael Dean           M3539        10/23       12:37        2:02     1:10:35        1:56       24:43                 1:51:51
75    John Van Lieshout      M5054        11/24       11:54        2:49     1:11:25        1:15       24:30                 1:51:52
76    Cassandra Scallon      F2529         1/13       13:12        1:49     1:10:54        1:19       24:41                 1:51:54
77    Scott Stauske          M4549        11/29       11:55        2:33     1:10:46        1:42       25:30                 1:52:24
78    Kirt Konkol            M4044        12/25       13:07        1:21     1:11:29        1:19       25:14                 1:52:29
79    Tim McCarthy           M2529         4/15       10:44        1:34     1:14:53        1:21       24:12                 1:52:43
80    Perry Benes            CLYDE         4/15       11:15        2:39     1:09:42        1:33       27:41                 1:52:47
81    Dan Hosmanek           M5054        12/24       10:15        2:13     1:13:45        1:15       25:31                 1:52:57
82    Angela Sprau           F4044         4/17       10:35        1:15     1:13:20        1:34       26:42                 1:53:23
83    Mark Hans              M3539        11/23       15:10        2:16     1:10:35        1:22       24:25                 1:53:46
84    Philip Sevenz          M4044        13/25       11:37        1:27     1:10:59        1:50       27:54                 1:53:46
85    Philip Wiseley         M6099         3/13       12:25        2:09     1:08:57        2:05       28:49                 1:54:24
86    Tyler Rasmussen        M2529         5/15       13:08        2:53     1:11:22        1:30       25:40                 1:54:31
87    Daniel Huhn            M4044        14/25       10:34        1:12     1:10:59        1:20       30:30                 1:54:32
88    Ryan Rypel             M2024          3/9       12:14        2:07     1:16:13        1:12       22:56                 1:54:39
89    Russell Kohl           M4549        12/29       11:19        2:00     1:12:43        1:17       27:31                 1:54:49
90    Steven Klitzing        M4549        13/29       12:54        2:07     1:12:42        1:39       25:42                 1:55:02
91    Michael McCluskey      M6099         4/13       11:56        2:14     1:10:40        2:01       28:18                 1:55:06
92    John Rhude             M4044        15/25       15:46        2:50     1:07:06        2:09       27:24                 1:55:13
93    Andrew Ostrand         M3539        12/23        9:49        2:26     1:11:20        2:25       29:19                 1:55:17
94    Charles Benson         M4549        14/29       11:53        1:44     1:12:03        1:03       28:41                 1:55:21
95    Robert French          M4549        15/29       13:17        1:57     1:07:32        1:43       31:06                 1:55:33
96    Jack Bothwell          M5559          4/9       14:51        1:42     1:10:50        1:37       26:51                 1:55:49
97    Robert Cotter          M4044        16/25       15:56        2:11     1:07:17        2:48       27:57                 1:56:07
98    David Butterfield      M5054        13/24       14:22        3:43     1:08:54        1:42       27:29                 1:56:07
99    Chris Sachs            CLYDE         5/15       12:03        2:05     1:10:35        1:34       30:08                 1:56:23
100   Jonathan Sohn          M3539        13/23       13:10        1:55     1:12:13        1:42       27:26                 1:56:24
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
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101   Gary Gasper            M5559          5/9       13:27        1:57     1:11:42        1:37       27:56                 1:56:37
102   Jonathan Rigden        M5054        14/24       14:29        2:12     1:09:08        1:58       28:56                 1:56:40
103   Chad Brown             M3034         8/13       12:02        1:24     1:11:37        1:13       28:26         0:2     1:56:41
104   Risa Berg              F3539         4/15       12:53        1:55     1:18:15        1:46       22:03                 1:56:50
105   Edward Hines           M4044        17/25       13:10        1:54     1:10:45        1:43       29:25                 1:56:55
106   Carrie Urban           F3034         3/16       13:02        2:38     1:14:47        1:17       25:24                 1:57:06
107   Joseph Skorpinski      M2024          4/9       14:07        2:28     1:09:55        2:15       28:30                 1:57:13
108   Lara Szatmary          F3539         5/15       12:13        2:17     1:11:03        1:44       30:06                 1:57:22
109   Susan Buerger          F3034         4/16       11:13        2:07     1:17:28        1:27       25:31                 1:57:44
110   Brian Aschenbrenner    M3539        14/23       13:40        1:36     1:14:58        1:38       26:05                 1:57:55
111   Thomas Dellemann       M4044        18/25       14:07        2:40     1:14:03        1:45       25:34                 1:58:08
112   Shaun Bollig           M4549        16/29       11:31        2:04     1:13:16        1:37       29:50                 1:58:15
113   Nick Campbell          M2529         6/15       12:36        2:00     1:18:40        1:12       24:03                 1:58:28
114   Kristine Bachmann      F4044         5/17       14:00        1:44     1:15:53        0:53       26:01                 1:58:30
115   Christine Merkel       F4044         6/17       14:40        1:40     1:16:16        1:04       24:55                 1:58:32
116   Penny Vandellen        F4044         7/17       12:29        2:02     1:13:25        1:47       28:58                 1:58:40
117   David Feldmeier        CLYDE         6/15       13:16        2:34     1:11:28        1:57       29:33                 1:58:45
118   Gary Dunn              M5054        15/24       11:17        2:11     1:13:29        1:15       30:36                 1:58:46
119   Mary Joy Hubbs         F5054          1/5       13:16        1:23     1:12:33        1:26       30:38                 1:59:15
120   Lisa Sbragia           ATHEN          1/8       13:26        2:21     1:13:08        1:47       28:46                 1:59:25
121   David Kenzler          M2024          5/9       13:31        2:19     1:12:20        1:58       29:23                 1:59:30
122   Jonathan Glapa         M2024          6/9       12:51        1:38     1:15:08        0:54       29:25                 1:59:54
123   Jeff Senglaub          M4549        17/29       13:17        3:11     1:09:51        2:11       29:36         0:2     2:00:04
124   Scott Krems            M3539        15/23       12:32        2:20     1:16:33        1:21       27:42                 2:00:26
125   Mark Scallon           M5559          6/9       13:50        1:54     1:09:10        2:10       33:27                 2:00:30
126   Michael Costigan       M5054        16/24       14:21        3:37     1:11:17        1:55       29:36                 2:00:44
127   Katie Kircher          F2529         2/13       13:35        1:58     1:15:34        1:40       28:06                 2:00:50
128   Darrin Kehl            M3539        16/23       12:50        3:02     1:17:29        0:57       26:47                 2:01:04
129   Ruth Lunz              F3034         5/16       14:18        2:22     1:17:15        1:25       25:55                 2:01:13
130   Ellen Alderman         F2529         3/13       11:10        1:56     1:16:58        1:51       29:23                 2:01:16
131   Garry Alderman         M2529         7/15       13:28        2:42     1:14:10        1:29       29:29                 2:01:17
132   John Pralle            M4044        19/25       13:32        2:55     1:17:42        1:29       25:44                 2:01:19
133   Steve Paull            M4044        20/25       11:45        2:25     1:16:02        2:24       28:56                 2:01:30
134   James Maloney          M2529         8/15       12:01        2:06     1:08:56        2:00       36:45                 2:01:46
135   Chris Shickles         M2529         9/15       14:01        2:24     1:08:41        1:52       34:54                 2:01:50
136   Patricia Leeds         F4549         2/14       10:46        2:27     1:13:58        1:54       32:51                 2:01:54
137   Joseph Niebler         M4044        21/25       12:29        3:13     1:14:16        2:22       29:49                 2:02:07
138   Robert Blue            M4549        18/29       14:57        2:14     1:14:46        2:21       28:00                 2:02:17
139   Jodi Staral            F4044         8/17       13:04        1:55     1:18:31        2:00       26:53                 2:02:22
140   Jan Boberschmidt       F5054          2/5       13:04        1:55     1:15:40        1:35       30:43                 2:02:55
141   Bill Gaertner          M6099         5/13       13:50        2:31     1:14:21        1:51       30:37                 2:03:09
142   Timmy Magner           M3539        17/23       14:17        1:40     1:18:21        1:44       27:10                 2:03:10
143   Scott Latzke           CLYDE         7/15       12:16        2:30     1:16:55        1:29       30:08                 2:03:16
144   Jodi Hahn              F4044         9/17       12:46        1:50     1:16:24        1:52       30:57                 2:03:47
145   Jordan Wall            M1519          4/7       11:43        4:19     1:17:29        1:45       28:33                 2:03:48
146   Aileen Strickland      F2529         4/13       13:52        2:27     1:20:28        1:24       25:46                 2:03:54
147   Jacqueline Borja       F4549         3/14       13:29        2:21     1:16:35        2:22       29:10                 2:03:55
148   Tracie Mittelsteadt    F3539         6/15       16:51        2:07     1:15:56        1:49       27:21                 2:04:03
149   Terri Weninger         ATHEN          2/8       13:20        2:25     1:18:06        2:05       28:12                 2:04:05
150   Gina Wintermantel      ATHEN          3/8       12:26        2:14     1:17:11        1:25       31:11                 2:04:26
151   Jim Weber              M4044        22/25       13:47        2:57     1:17:26        2:18       28:18                 2:04:43
152   Christine Fenske-Eben  F4044        10/17       13:46        1:49     1:15:32        1:44       31:56                 2:04:45
153   Mary Terranova         F4549         4/14       15:37        2:23     1:15:18        1:57       29:54                 2:05:08
154   Dave Hynek             M5054        17/24       14:07        1:50     1:13:13        1:31       34:36                 2:05:15
155   Lauren Borja           F2024         2/11        8:23        2:14     1:23:04        1:41       29:56                 2:05:17
156   Eileen Sherburne       F5054          3/5       11:49        1:51     1:16:44        1:49       33:13                 2:05:24
157   Boyd Coleman           M4549        19/29       12:59        2:13     1:16:28        2:08       32:32                 2:06:18
158   Melissa Vernon         F3539         7/15       13:11        2:26     1:17:18        1:42       31:47                 2:06:23
159   Daniel Plautz          M4044        23/25       15:59        2:42     1:15:01        2:26       30:23                 2:06:29
160   Kira Cerroni           F2024         3/11        9:39        2:04     1:31:08        1:12       22:33                 2:06:35
161   Michelle Hake          F3034         6/16       11:43        2:35     1:20:39        1:52       30:27                 2:07:14
162   Susan Kelpin           F3539         8/15       10:54        2:22     1:17:39        1:29       34:58                 2:07:20
163   Liz Berkholtz          F1519          1/6       14:20        2:37     1:26:49        1:04       22:35                 2:07:24
164   Nicole Lucyk           F4044        11/17       14:43        2:12     1:19:43        2:01       28:58                 2:07:35
165   Nancy Wittig           ATHEN          4/8       17:48        1:40     1:14:19        1:38       32:20                 2:07:43
166   Nikki Peters           F3034         7/16       16:35        2:03     1:18:46        1:14       29:48                 2:08:25
167   Mike Haugen            M5054        18/24       17:04        4:24     1:16:20        2:38       28:23                 2:08:47
168   Jessica Newman         ATHEN          5/8       13:50        2:10     1:20:41        2:22       29:59                 2:09:00
169   Pam Pfeiffer           F3034         8/16       10:44        2:38     1:21:44        2:03       32:22                 2:09:29
170   Maureen Sorensen       F3539         9/15       13:49        3:06     1:23:18        1:53       27:28                 2:09:33
171   Patrick Risch          CLYDE         8/15       13:44        2:27     1:16:45        1:33       35:16                 2:09:44
172   Rich Hrwell            M5054        19/24       14:23        3:17     1:17:34        2:43       31:53                 2:09:48
173   Jessica Janoska        F2529         5/13       13:49        2:14     1:21:44        2:16       30:08                 2:10:09
174   Kelly Wasielewski      F3034         9/16       13:35        2:46     1:24:34        1:33       27:47                 2:10:12
175   Jason Moesch           CLYDE         9/15       14:51        3:26     1:17:17        3:31       31:32                 2:10:34
176   John Vitale            M4549        20/29       16:34        2:22     1:19:45        2:01       29:57                 2:10:37
177   Patrick McKean         M3034         9/13       11:59        2:24     1:18:55        2:31       34:55                 2:10:41
178   Robert Niebler         M3034        10/13       12:52        4:02     1:23:23        2:24       28:18                 2:10:57
179   Roger Peters           M5559          7/9       14:16        3:27     1:17:16        2:26       33:38                 2:11:01
180   Darin Brzakala         M4044        24/25       14:40        3:09     1:20:11        1:48       31:17                 2:11:03
181   Kelly Kiel             F4044        12/17       15:02        2:01     1:19:45        1:51       32:28                 2:11:06
182   Brian Meyer            M3539        18/23       15:47        2:55     1:23:44        2:10       26:46                 2:11:21
183   Jim Douglas            M4549        21/29       11:13        2:50     1:26:49        1:13       29:23                 2:11:27
184   Ulrich Standarski      M6099         6/13       16:04        2:17     1:19:08        2:28       32:08                 2:12:03
185   Jessica Peters         F2529         6/13       12:57        2:38     1:21:52        1:19       33:26                 2:12:09
186   Kevin Jolivette        M2024          7/9       14:24        3:29     1:25:16        1:32       27:31                 2:12:11
187   Dale Brubaker          M6099         7/13       14:07        2:51     1:17:43        1:44       35:51                 2:12:13
188   Lisa Gloede            F4549         5/14       13:14        1:58     1:23:30        1:42       32:10                 2:12:32
189   Jenn Wagner-Martin     F3539        10/15       12:03        1:50     1:21:19        2:07       35:29                 2:12:46
190   Matt Zauner            M1519          5/7       14:47        3:12     1:23:05        1:25       30:42                 2:13:10
191   Curtis Smith           M3539        19/23       13:30        2:24     1:24:47        2:29       30:13                 2:13:20
192   Herb Redmond           M6099         8/13       16:01        2:31     1:21:12        2:36       31:13                 2:13:30
193   Michael Adducci        M2529        10/15       15:16        4:48     1:20:37        3:15       29:54                 2:13:48
194   Amy Moschell           F3539        11/15       14:43        2:04     1:18:38        2:35       36:08                 2:14:05
195   John Borja             M4549        22/29       12:16        2:38     1:21:19        2:35       36:24                 2:15:10
196   Chris Varney           CLYDE        10/15       15:47        2:51     1:17:33        2:59       36:44                 2:15:51
197   Tim Geldermann         M4044        25/25       25:31        4:43     1:11:55        2:53       31:05                 2:16:05
198   Charles Kingstad       M5054        20/24       20:44        3:00     1:13:23        2:24       36:42                 2:16:12
199   Valerie Latzke         F3034        10/16       13:51        3:08     1:23:57        2:08       33:16                 2:16:18
200   Sam Zauner             M1519          6/7       13:25        2:46     1:21:26        2:36       36:21                 2:16:32
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN     PENALTY        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Matt Rauenhorst        M3034        11/13       13:36        2:28     1:20:46        1:59       37:51                 2:16:39
202   Derek Slates           M2529        11/15       24:50        3:40     1:13:08        3:03       32:25                 2:17:05
203   Aaron Rosenstock       M2529        12/15       14:41        3:16     1:18:16        2:03       38:54                 2:17:08
204   Dave Simone            M4549        23/29       10:36        2:52     1:23:29        2:06       38:32                 2:17:33
205   Sorelle Jennik         F2529         7/13       16:36        2:23     1:25:49        2:07       30:42                 2:17:35
206   Tamara Leonard         F2529         8/13       14:27        2:37     1:31:36        1:22       27:36                 2:17:36
207   John Copeland          M5559          8/9       14:40        2:32     1:26:15        1:39       32:45                 2:17:48
208   Keith Kraft            M4549        24/29       11:14        2:22     1:19:20        1:58       41:04         0:2     2:17:56
209   Larry Stover           M6099         9/13       11:28        2:53     1:21:41        2:25       39:51                 2:18:17
210   Tamara Langhoff        F4549         6/14       13:46        1:46     1:27:24        2:13       33:15                 2:18:23
211   Monica Larson          F3539        12/15       15:26        3:38     1:25:24        2:20       31:41                 2:18:28
212   Paula Richardson       F3034        11/16       14:43        3:06     1:21:14        3:01       36:30                 2:18:33
213   Terry Copeland         F5559          1/2       13:34        1:40     1:26:24        1:27       35:44                 2:18:46
214   Jon Wall               M5054        21/24       18:21        4:18     1:22:19        2:31       31:41                 2:19:08
215   Chris Mueller          M2529        13/15       12:57        4:36     1:28:45        4:29       28:32                 2:19:17
216   Taylor Watermolen      F1519          2/6       14:36        3:11     1:22:17        1:39       37:46                 2:19:26
217   David Klingbeil        M3034        12/13       18:34        3:03     1:24:56        1:44       31:15                 2:19:30
218   Aaron Berken           M3539        20/23       20:39        3:12     1:22:30        1:30       32:04                 2:19:52
219   Cory Wilson            M4549        25/29       16:25        7:11     1:28:16        1:53       26:48                 2:20:31
220   Susan Wilson           F4549         7/14       20:17        3:21     1:28:23        1:47       26:47                 2:20:32
221   Brian Fischer          M2024          8/9       17:50        3:22     1:29:33        1:32       28:20                 2:20:36
222   Christine Konkol       F3539        13/15       14:02        1:41     1:24:39        2:18       38:15                 2:20:54
223   Greg Rypel             M5054        22/24       13:48        3:11     1:26:22        3:08       34:32                 2:20:59
224   Marita Janzen          F4549         8/14       15:11        4:08     1:24:46        2:06       34:58                 2:21:07
225   Dennis Wantland        M6099        10/13       15:26        5:13     1:26:14        3:12       31:58                 2:22:01
226   Julie Okeeffe          F4044        13/17       15:09        1:52     1:25:53        1:43       38:47                 2:23:21
227   Justine Backhaus       F2024         4/11       13:27        1:49     1:29:29        2:04       36:38                 2:23:24
228   Stephen McAllister     M4549        26/29       13:20        2:58     1:32:09        2:17       32:50                 2:23:32
229   Billy Sheehan          M1519          7/7       13:02        3:51     1:32:03        1:35       33:29                 2:23:58
230   Polly Mueller          F4044        14/17       15:16        3:12     1:30:06        2:40       33:05                 2:24:17
231   Bridgette McDonald     F2024         5/11       15:42        3:26     1:31:48        1:59       31:36                 2:24:29
232   Donna Kempf            F4549         9/14       16:27        5:15     1:28:14        4:04       30:32                 2:24:30
233   Jessica Nigl           F2024         6/11       14:23        2:46     1:33:04        2:09       32:20                 2:24:40
234   Kim Ramstack           F3539        14/15       17:36        2:11     1:24:23        2:56       37:41                 2:24:46
235   Dawn Smith             F3034        12/16       16:53        3:26     1:35:04        1:13       28:17                 2:24:51
236   Paul Sbragia           CLYDE        11/15       15:16        3:07     1:19:47        2:41       44:25                 2:25:15
237   Rebecca Rypel          F2024         7/11       13:35        2:00     1:31:36        1:30       36:36                 2:25:16
238   Jeff Stelpflug         M3034        13/13       15:35        3:13     1:29:53        2:11       34:40                 2:25:29
239   Brian Griffiths        M2529        14/15       15:24        3:03     1:29:58        1:45       35:27                 2:25:34
240   Marisa Coleman         F2024         8/11       13:05        2:13     1:32:04        1:54       36:25                 2:25:37
241   Rachel Moore           F2024         9/11       14:49        2:59     1:28:47        3:08       36:08                 2:25:49
242   Sharon Iggulden        F4044        15/17       17:05        3:16     1:31:27        3:58       30:09                 2:25:54
243   Jay Sandlow            M4549        27/29       17:20        2:58     1:27:25        2:21       35:53                 2:25:56
244   Julie Schroeder        F5054          4/5       15:04        4:09     1:29:17        2:51       34:56                 2:26:16
245   Brad Schiereck         M3539        21/23       15:01        2:45     1:26:42        2:00       40:09                 2:26:35
246   Jean Rowland           F5054          5/5       13:07        1:52     1:23:42        2:16       45:49                 2:26:44
247   Rachelle Nelson        F3034        13/16       15:36        4:10     1:30:17        2:15       34:39                 2:26:56
248   Kelly Davis            F1519          3/6       10:36        2:46     1:30:47        1:26       41:26                 2:26:59
249   David Nelson           M4549        28/29       16:45        2:21     1:28:36        2:10       37:22                 2:27:12
250   Kate Mitchell          F3034        14/16       11:30        1:59     1:29:38        2:17       41:56                 2:27:17
251   Clare Guse             F4549        10/14       18:30        3:35     1:32:51        2:24       31:13                 2:28:32
252   Ahmed Alniaimi         M3539        22/23       16:02        3:44     1:28:14        2:25       38:41                 2:29:05
253   Carol Seydewitz        F4549        11/14       18:56        3:03     1:28:04        4:04       35:56                 2:30:00
254   Elizabeth Morawski     F3034        15/16       22:53        3:28     1:28:09        3:23       32:18                 2:30:10
255   Linnea Wernette        F1519          4/6       13:28        3:55     1:37:13        1:36       35:17                 2:31:27
256   Kelli Molter           F4044        16/17       11:37        2:24     1:43:17        2:46       32:48                 2:32:49
257   Bill Grady             M5054        23/24       15:44        4:17     1:27:39        4:00       42:38                 2:34:17
258   Michael Muth           M5054        24/24       13:31        3:42     1:38:47        2:58       35:31                 2:34:27
259   Gary Page              M6099        11/13       18:49        3:39     1:23:27        3:01       45:44                 2:34:38
260   Kelly Denk             F1519          5/6       21:15        4:54     1:32:17        1:50       34:48                 2:35:01
261   Owen Kelpin            M3539        23/23       21:13        3:40     1:31:56        3:04       36:20                 2:36:10
262   Grant Herrman          M6099        12/13       20:32        2:39     1:34:09        2:45       36:11                 2:36:15
263   Lauren Wright          ATHEN          6/8       18:16        2:24     1:41:08        1:38       33:28                 2:36:52
264   Kimberly Nickel        F4549        12/14       14:26        3:47     1:30:46        4:35       43:46                 2:37:18
265   Kaycee Bingen          F2529         9/13       18:13        3:05     1:41:05        1:20       33:41                 2:37:21
266   Bob Schuelke           M6099        13/13       18:34        4:19     1:31:32        4:28       38:55                 2:37:47
267   Steve Johnson          CLYDE        12/15       16:10        2:51     1:40:48        3:04       35:12                 2:38:03
268   Daniel Jecha           CLYDE        13/15       15:01        2:55     1:34:19        4:03       41:48                 2:38:03
269   Kristine Wiswell       F3034        16/16       19:21        2:38     1:41:10        1:56       34:57                 2:40:01
270   Thomas Isetts          M5559          9/9       13:09        4:18     1:39:36        3:13       40:59                 2:41:13
271   Julie Emery            F4549        13/14       14:17        3:05     1:35:12        3:13       46:16                 2:42:01
272   Kathryn Knutson        F2529        10/13       14:37        5:58     1:35:54        2:29       43:46                 2:42:42
273   Lia Moschella          F2529        11/13       18:42        1:54     1:35:54        2:28       43:47                 2:42:43
274   Heather Duffey         F2529        12/13       12:05        2:48     1:54:26        1:42       32:09                 2:43:07
275   Megan Hucke            F2024        10/11       16:43        4:22     1:44:17        2:08       37:07                 2:44:35
276   Victoria Stein-Ziemba  F3539        15/15       12:27        4:45     1:40:07        3:46       43:39                 2:44:43
277   Lizzy Blue             F1519          6/6       16:33        8:00     1:42:12        1:35       37:51                 2:46:09
278   Jennifer Chapman       F2529        13/13       12:14        2:39     1:45:47        1:40       45:06                 2:47:24
279   Erin Williams          ATHEN          7/8       22:49        5:11     1:34:50        3:31       42:56                 2:49:16
280   Michael Drew           CLYDE        14/15       14:00        5:11     1:42:01        2:59       45:12                 2:49:21
281   Linda Zik              F4549        14/14       18:38        3:53     1:43:51        3:19       40:38                 2:50:17
282   Corena Meinholz        F2024        11/11       13:52        2:30     1:47:15        1:44       45:29                 2:50:48
283   Matthew Moulton        CLYDE        15/15       23:23        4:19     1:45:25        2:51       35:36                 2:51:32
284   Jaclyn Jecha           ATHEN          8/8       12:33        3:35     1:48:24        1:51       45:37                 2:51:58
285   Jeffrey Ruidl          M2529        15/15       28:32        4:44     1:44:08        1:51       33:41                 2:52:54
286   Susan Gossett          F4044        17/17       15:23       10:10     1:40:48        6:21       40:39                 2:53:20
287   Brian Juech            M2024          9/9       17:22        3:18     1:44:37        1:55       49:32                 2:56:42
288   Mary Arenberg          F5559          2/2       14:47        4:22     1:42:11        3:08       54:16                 2:58:43
289   Ken Zimdars            M4549        29/29       17:53        4:56     1:43:36        3:36       51:33                 3:01:32
290   Margaret Steinam       F6099          1/1       29:27       10:18     2:02:47        5:43       56:22                 3:44:36
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